

City of Tacoma  
Construction Division  
Bid Tabulation

Description: SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT, WEST END  
Specification No.: PW22-0141F  
Bid Opening: 8/23/22

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Low Bidder Global Contractors, LLC		#2 Bidder Asphalt Patch Systems, Inc	
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	SPCC Plan	Lump Sum	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
2	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00
3	Arterial Site Temporary Traffic Control	Each	7	\$1,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00
4	Residential Site Temporary Traffic Control	Each	23	\$550.00	\$12,650.00	\$1,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$250.00	\$5,750.00
5	Excavation of Contaminated Material, Incl. Haul	Cu. Yd.	5	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$175.00	\$875.00
6	Remove Existing Pavement, Asphalt	Sq. Yd.	35	\$30.00	\$1,050.00	\$54.00	\$1,890.00	\$60.00	\$2,100.00
7	Remove Existing Pavement, Concrete	Sq. Yd.	640	\$30.00	\$19,200.00	\$54.00	\$34,560.00	\$50.00	\$32,000.00
8	Remove Curb	Lin. Ft.	90	\$10.00	\$900.00	\$15.00	\$1,350.00	\$60.00	\$5,400.00
9	Contaminated Soil - Health, Safety and Soil Management	Lump Sum	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,175.00	\$7,175.00
10	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	Ton	10	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$80.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
11	HMA Cl. ½" PG 58H-22	Ton	20	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.00
12	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	Force Acct	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
13	Update and Manage City Prepared Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan (SWPPP)	Lump Sum	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
14	Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter	Lin. Ft.	55	\$40.00	\$2,200.00	\$100.00	\$5,500.00	\$105.00	\$5,775.00
15	Cement Conc. Driveway Entrance	Each	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
16	Cement Conc. Sidewalk, 4 Inch Thickness	Sq. Yd.	865	\$150.00	\$129,750.00	\$100.00	\$86,500.00	\$125.00	\$108,125.00
17	Cement Conc. Sidewalk, 6 Inch Thickness	Sq. Yd.	25	\$175.00	\$4,375.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$170.00	\$4,250.00
18	Cement Conc. Curb Ramp	Each	7	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$56,000.00
	Total Base Bid				\$225,075.00		\$215,250.00		\$274,700.00
	EIC = Less Sales Tax & Force Acct				\$224,075.00		\$214,250.00		\$273,700.00

\* Correction made to Bid Item Total and/or Bid Total Amount

City of Tacoma  
Construction Division  
Bid Tabulation

Description: SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT, WEST END  
Specification No.: PW22-0141F  
Bid Opening: 8/23/22

				#3 Bidder RV Associates, Inc		#4 Bidder Northwest Cascade, Inc.	
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	SPCC Plan	Lump Sum	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$34,188.00	\$34,188.00
3	Arterial Site Temporary Traffic Control	Each	7	\$1,800.00	\$12,600.00	\$4,700.00	\$32,900.00
4	Residential Site Temporary Traffic Control	Each	23	\$500.00	\$11,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$29,900.00
5	Excavation of Contaminated Material, Incl. Haul	Cu. Yd.	5	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$620.00	\$3,100.00
6	Remove Existing Pavement, Asphalt	Sq. Yd.	35	\$120.00	\$4,200.00	\$69.00	\$2,415.00
7	Remove Existing Pavement, Concrete	Sq. Yd.	640	\$40.00	\$25,600.00	\$87.00	\$55,680.00
8	Remove Curb	Lin. Ft.	90	\$30.00	\$2,700.00	\$32.00	\$2,880.00
9	Contaminated Soil - Health, Safety and Soil Management	Lump Sum	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
10	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	Ton	10	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$235.00	\$2,350.00
11	HMA Cl. ½” PG 58H-22	Ton	20	\$450.00	\$9,000.00	\$975.00	\$19,500.00
12	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	Force Acct	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
13	Update and Manage City Prepared Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan (SWPPP)	Lump Sum	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
14	Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter	Lin. Ft.	55	\$150.00	\$8,250.00	\$135.00	\$7,425.00
15	Cement Conc. Driveway Entrance	Each	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00
16	Cement Conc. Sidewalk, 4 Inch Thickness	Sq. Yd.	865	\$133.00	\$115,045.00	\$165.00	\$142,725.00
17	Cement Conc. Sidewalk, 6 Inch Thickness	Sq. Yd.	25	\$410.00	\$10,250.00	\$255.00	\$6,375.00
18	Cement Conc. Curb Ramp	Each	7	\$4,200.00	\$29,400.00	\$4,750.00	\$33,250.00
	Total Base Bid				\$278,895.00		\$388,388.00
	EIC = Less Sales Tax & Force Acct				\$277,895.00		\$387,388.00

\* Correction made to Bid Item Total and/or Bid Total Amount